The listed entity"

shall ensure that
hundred percent
of shareholding
of promoter(s)
and promoter
group is in
dernaterialized
form and the
same is
maintained on a

continuous basis
in the manner as

specified by the
Board.

NA The Company
has Demat 4700
(Four Thousand
Seven Hundred)
Equity Shares
during the year
and balance
equitv share are
in the proces of
Dematerialisation

NA

ttruMBAl

CP No.14E3
FCS No.2E2?

L

HSPN & ASSOCIATES LLP

I Hemant Shripad Shetye, Designated Partner of TISPN & Associates LLP, during the review period the compliance